			N	eogen 4.3-	7.4
FORM PTO-1594 (Rev. 6-93)	09-26-20	02 ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	R SHEET		NT OF COMMERCE nd Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			_Y	_	_
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of	10223402	23	attached origina	l documents or cop	v thereof
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name ar	nd address of re	eceiving party(ies)	
PerkinElmer Instruments	LLC	Name: N	leogen Cor	poration	
		Internal /	Address:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership		Street Address: 620 Lesher Place			
		City: Lansing State: MI ZIP: 48912			
		Gily: <u>Lia</u>	nsing	_ State: <u>M1</u>	_ ZIF. <u>4891</u> 2
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	? 🗆 Yes 🚨 No	☐ Individ	dual(s) citizensh	nip	
3. Nature of conveyance: q.24 .C	Association General Partnership				
•				Michigan	
	☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	☐ Other		Michigan	
☐ Other	-	If assignee is no	t domiciled in the Unit	ed States, a domestic re □ Yes 🍇 No	presetative designation
Execution Date: July 20, 2002		(Designations m	•	ument from assignment)	. <u> </u>
Execution Date. Surface 2007		Additional name	(s) & address(es) atta	ched? I Yes 10 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbe	r(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trade	emark Registrat	tion No.(s) 🚆	
75/917,617		•		e e	
	İ				
	Additional numbers att	ached? 🗅 Yes 🛭) No	2: 30	G2002E
	1 _	6 Total nu	mber of applica	tions and	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					1
•	"				
Name: Ian C. McLeod		7 Total fee	(37 CFR 3 41)	s 40	
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40			
		⊠ Encl	osed		•
		□ Auth	orized to be cha	arged to deposit a	ccount
2100 G				:	
Street Address: 2190 Commons	<u>Parkway</u>	8. Deposit	account numbe	r:	
		·			e de la companya de La companya de la co
City: <u>Okemos</u> State: <u>MI \</u> 26/2002 LAUFLLER 00000046 75917617	ZIP: <u>48864</u>			*	
	DO NOT US	(Attach du	iplicate copy of this	page if paying by der	posit account)
FC:481 40.00 OP	DO NOT 03	E INIS SPACE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belie the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of				
·)	\leq	C .	0./1	0 / 2002
Ian C. McLeod Name of Person Signing	<u>Allik</u>	Signature		9/1	.9/2002 Date
- · ·	number of pages including	3	hments, and docun	nent: 2	

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, PerkinElmer Instruments LLC, a Delaware Corporation, whose principal office address is 761 Main Street, Norwalk, Connecticut 06859, is the owner of the trademark and application set forth below; and

WHEREAS, Neogen Corporation, a Michigan corporation, whose principal office address is 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912 is desirous of acquiring said mark and registration from PerkinElmer Instruments, LLC;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable considerations, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, PerkinElmer Instruments LLC, does hereby assign unto Neogen Corporation, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the business symbolized by, the following mark:

Trademark: ACCUPOINT

Trademark Application No. 75/917,617

Filed: February 14, 2000 International Class No. 9

Dated:	30 poly	2002.

RECORDED: 09/24/2002

PerkinElmer Instruments LLC

By: Asst Secretary

STATE OF

:

ss.

COUNTY OF

:

Subscribed, sworn, and acknowledged before me this 30th day of _______, 2002, by _______, of PerkinElmer Instruments LLC.

SEAL

My Commission Expires:

NOSSICA J. ENELL
Notary Public
My Commission Expires March 12, 2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 2588 FRAME: 0410